
TG

LENGTH WIDTH

LENGTH

WIDTH

(2)1 2 TUBES

TABLE LENGTHS 84 & 96

(1)1 2 TUBE

TABLE LENGTHS 60 & 72

*DENOTES 6 LEGS

82 3

12
LENGTH-8

82 3

210 1

433 1

LEG

21

TURN-DOWN

435 3

ADJ PLASTIC BULLET FEET

18GA GALV

SHELF

GALV ADJ

GUSSET

81 5 RND.

16GA GALV.
2WIDTH-7 1

5

21 1

2424R

3024R

3624R

4824R

6024R

7224R

8424R

9624R

3030R

3630R

4830R

6030R

7230R

8430R5

9630R5

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

36

48

60

72

84*

96*

30

24

36

48

60

72

84*

96*

30

SIZES
LENGTH WIDTH ITEM# 5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

TG-

TG-

TG-

TG-

TG-

TG-

TG-

TG-

TG-

TG-

TG-

TG-

TG-

TG-

TG-

R5

T430 18GA

TG-_ _ _ _R5
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